Augusta Turtles Tournament

Final Prize Listing

36th Mixed Turtles Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Event division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped
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Team name

Throw It Better 5

RM.G. 3

Hold The Mayo

Say Less

Kinda Late 28

Kinda Late 5

Kinda Late 18 .
Saints & Sinners # 3= Early Brd Wianer
RM.G. 2

Team 304

Queen City Mixers # 23
Queen City Mixers # 15
Frame by Frame 11B

Queen City Mixers 32
Throw It Better 3

Kinda Late 19

Bowling [s What We Do

GA Meets SC 3

Puddle Squad // 3

Throw It Better 4 .
Fingertip Fury = Eaviq B 0 Ve
We Hit

Frame by Frame # 8

GA Meet SC

Team Sport 2

Team Sport 1

Nothing But Strikes

Queen City Mixers # 20

2 Kings & 2 Qucens
Boneyard Crew

Queen City Mixers # 8

Puddle Squad 393

Who's Next 5

Columbia's Finest // 9

Kinda Late 27

R.M.G. 1

Team 139

Team 233

Queen City Mixers # 30
RM.G. 4

Re Entry #512

Team Sport 11

Lighthouse Electric of Flordia

176
403
387

25
334
311
324
217

93
155
154

512
164
389

3,133
2,954
2,918
2,888
2,855
2,852
2,852
2,842
2,826
2,824
2,823
2,819
2,818
2,818
2,815
2.815
2,804
2,802
2,798
2,798
2,791
2,784
2,782
2,776
2,776
2,764
2,757
2,750
2,750
2,742
2,738
2,737
2,736
2,736
2,735
2,725
2,724
2,724
2,723
2,720
2,720
2,719
2,718

$4,000.00
$2.000.00
$1,000.00
$712.00
$625.00
$584.00
$584.00
$563.00
$551.00
$541.00
$530.00
$519.00
$502.50
$502.50
$481.00
$481.00
$465.00
$454.00
$437.50
$437.50
$421.00
$411.00
$400.00
$383.50
$383.50
$367.00
$357.00
$340.50
$340.50
$324.00
$313.00
$302.00
$286.50
$286.50
$270.00
$259.00
$242.50
$242.50
$227.00
$210.50
$210.50
$194.00
$183.00

From

Evans, GA
Charlotte, NC
Yulee, FL
Grovetown, GA
Greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Flowery Branch, GA
Charlotte, NC
Lawrenceville, GA
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Lithonia, GA
Charlotte, NC
Evans, GA
Greensboro, NC
Leesburg, GA
Medonough, GA
Martinez, GA
Iivans, GA
Chapin, SC
Lithonia, GA
Lithonia, GA
Mecdonough, GA
Evans, GA
Evans, GA
Elgin, SC
Charlotte, NC
Leesburg, GA
Marietta, GA
Charlotte, NC
Grovetown, GA
charlotte, NC

St Matthews, SC
Greensboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Douglasville, GA
Augusta, GA
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Evans, GA
Evans, GA
Yulee, FL.

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 06:43 AM

Page 1 of 2



44
45
46
47
47

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Augusta Turtles Tournament

Final Prize Listing

36th Mixed Turtles Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Event division only

Kinda Late 1

Re Entry 525
Kinda Late 22
AEBC - Wild Cats
AEBC - Iangers

Sorted By Event, Division

307 2,717
525 2912
328 2,709
411 2,708
424 2,708

$23,550.00

$23,550.00

$23,550.00

$172.00
$162.00
§151.00
§70.00
§70.00

Greensboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Greensboro, NC
Lithonia, GA
Lithonia, GA
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