Augusta Turtles Tournament

Final Prize Listing

36th Mixed Turtles Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Event division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Throw It Better 5	176		\$4,000.00	
2	R.M.G. 3	403	2,954	\$2,000.00	
3	Hold The Mayo	387		\$1,000.00	
4	Say Less	25	2,888	\$712.00	
5	Kinda Late 28	334	2,855	\$625.00	the state of the s
6	Kinda Late 5	311	2,852	\$584.00	
. 6	Kinda Late 18	324	2,852	\$584.00	
8	Saints & Sinners # 3 - Early Bird Winner	217	2,842	\$563.00	
9	R.M.G. 2	402	2,826	\$551.00	,,,
10	Team 304	304	2,824	\$541.00	
11	Queen City Mixers # 23	357	2,823	\$530.00	
12	Queen City Mixers # 15	349	2,819	\$519.00	,
13	Frame by Frame 11B	22	2,818	\$502.50	Lithonia, GA
13	Queen City Mixers # 32	366	2,818	\$502.50	Charlotte, NC
15	Throw It Better 3	174	2,815	\$481.00	Evans, GA
15	Kinda Late 19	325	2,815	\$481.00	6
17	Bowling Is What We Do	377	2,804	\$465.00	Greensboro, NC
18	GA Meets SC 3	100	2,802	\$454.00	Leesburg, GA
19	Puddle Squad # 3	119	2,798	\$437.50	Mcdonough, GA Martinez, GA
19	Throw It Better 4	175	2,798	\$437.50	Evans, GA
21	Fingertip Fury - Early Bird Winner	35	2,791	\$421.00	Chapin, SC
22	We Hit	50	2,784	\$411.00	
23	Frame by Frame # 8	8	2,784	\$400.00	Lithonia, GA
24	GA Meet SC	93	2,776	\$383.50	Lithonia, GA
24	Team Sport 2	155	2,776	\$383.50	Mcdonough, GA
26	Team Sport 1	154	2,764	\$367.00	Evans, GA
27	Nothing But Strikes	54	2,757	\$357.00	Evans, GA Elgin, SC
28	Queen City Mixers # 20	354	2,750	\$340.50	
28	2 Kings & 2 Queens	385	2,750	\$340.50	Charlotte, NC Leesburg, GA
30	Boneyard Crew	219	2,742	\$324.00	Marietta, GA
31	Queen City Mixers # 8	342	2,738	\$313.00	Charlotte, NC
32	Puddle Squad 393	393	2,737	\$302.00	Grovetown, GA
33	Who's Next 5	60	2,736	\$286.50	charlotte, NC
33	Columbia's Finest # 9	197	2,736	\$286.50	St Matthews, SC
35	Kinda Late 27	333	2,735	\$270.00	Greensboro, NC
36	R.M.G. 1	401	2,725	\$259.00	Charlotte, NC
37	Team 139	139	2,724	\$242.50	
37	Team 233	233	2,724	\$242.50	Douglasville, GA
39	Queen City Mixers # 30	364	2,723	\$227.00	Augusta, GA
40	R.M.G. 4	404	2,720		Charlotte, NC
40	Re Entry #512	512	2,720	\$210.50	Charlotte, NC
42	Team Sport 11	164		\$210.50	Evans, GA
43	Lighthouse Electric of Flordia	389	2,719	\$194.00	Evans, GA
	C Same attended by total	209	2,718	\$183.00	Yulee, FL

Final Prize Listing

Augusta Turtles Tournament

Final Prize Listing

36th Mixed Turtles Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team Event division only

Sorted By Event, Division

44	Kinda Late 1	307	2,717	\$172.00	Greensboro, NC
45	Re Entry 525	525	2,712		Charlotte, NC
46	Kinda Late 22	328	2,709		Greensboro, NC
47	AEBC - Wild Cats	411	2,708		Lithonia, GA
47	AEBC - Hangers	424	2,708		The state of the s

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$23,550.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$23,550.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$23,550.00